��
��
,
WARRANTY
NIA
POWER WHEN YOU NEED IT
T he MX13000IS has been designed to complement off­
grid solar power systems as it has a pre-installed 2-wire
automatic start, run and stop control system.
Barcode:9356905000265
) Home I Solar Oft The Grid
f'EJJ!ill11nJJjfj
12000W Pure Sine Wave Digital Inverter Generator
Ill
-�
START METHOD
2 • WIRE
AUTO START
-
Technical
Information
Generator Dimensions
Voltage (V)
Amperage (A)
Displacement (cc)
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)
Rated Power (Watts)
Max. Power (Watts)
240V
50A
744cc
40L
12000W
13000W
Length 972mm I Width 783mm I Height 873mm I Weight 164kg
.
.
• Digital Pure Sine Wave Inverter Technology.
• Pure sine wave power for sensitive electronic
appliances / devices.
• Data Center.
• Low noise 72db.
• Smart engine control reduces engine speed depending
on size of load for fuel efficiency.
• Wheels and handle for easy transportation.
• Solar Off the Grid Ready.
Noise Level (dB's) at 7m @ 75% Load 71
Weight (Net) 164kg
Ignition Electric
Rated Frequency 50Hz
Cont. Running Time @50% Load 9 hrs
Cont. Running Time @100% Load. 5.5 hrs
Oil Capacity 1500ml
Box Dimensions
Length 1000mm I Width 810mm I Height 890mm I Weight 175kg
Ca